
種目CODE 競技 順位 No 氏名 カナ 所属 数値化記録 風 DBCODE 所属CODE 備考

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 1 34 冨田 啓斗 ﾄﾐﾀ ｹｲﾄ 近大附 1095 2.6 50430019 273319

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 2 146 成瀬 三太 ﾅﾙｾ ｻﾝﾀ 大商大 1101 0.1 50122011 273341

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 3 181 池内 優史 ｲｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｼ 藤井寺 1102 0.1 40623013 273460

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 4 88 上田 竣貴 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｷ 大体大浪商 1106 2.6 40504005 273439

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 5 143 塩屋 風太 ｼｵﾔ ﾌｳﾀ 大商大 1107 2.6 40811014 273341

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 6 68 山田 瞬 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ 清風 1111 2.6 50411021 273337

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 7 250 菅井 颯 ｽｶﾞｲ ﾊﾔﾃ 興國 1111 0.1 40521001 273322

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 7 32 濱田 伊吹 ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 大塚 1111 0.1 40522011 273407

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 9 70 山野 遥希 ﾔﾏﾉ ﾊﾙｷ 清風 1119 2.6 60115004 273337

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 10 488 本田 創大 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ 登美丘 1120 2.6 41209008 273443

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 11 57 小山 真嗣 ｺﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾂｸﾞ 清風 1121 0.1 40909017 273337

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 12 163 蓮蔵 真太郎 ﾚﾝｿﾞｳ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 泉陽 1122 0.1 41025011 273437

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 13 29 古田 智也 ﾌﾙﾀ ﾄﾓﾔ 近大附 1123 0.1 50407019 273319

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 14 54 前川 瑠偉 ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾙｲ 大塚 1124 0.1 50723006 273407

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 15 178 阪井 竜二 ｻｶｲ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 東大阪大柏原 1130 0.8 50509011 273312

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 16 80 吉田 凛汰郎 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 大体大浪商 1131 2.6 40910008 273439

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 17 77 金持 慶太 ｶﾈﾓﾁ ｹｲﾀ 大体大浪商 1134 1.8 40416006 273439

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 18 22 水川 尚大 ﾐｽﾞｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 近大附 1136 1.8 41005014 273319

002   100 男子 １００ｍ ○ 18 624 田中 颯太 ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾀ 八尾 1136 0.8 51228010 273364

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 20 17 井上 大輝 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀﾞｲｷ 近大附 1137 0.8 40807004 273319

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 21 256 濱沢 康介 ﾊﾏｻﾜ ｺｳｽｹ 興國 1138 0.8 50204017 273322

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 22 972 新山 陽斗 ﾆｲﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ 高石 1139 0.8 50506010 273440

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 23 249 田中 一郎 ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾁﾛｳ 興國 1141 2.6 50209013 273322

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 24 87 今井 政宏 ｲﾏｲ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 大体大浪商 1141 2 50215010 273439

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 25 287 坂上 馨大 ｻｶｶﾞﾐ ｷｮｳﾀ 三国丘 1144 0.1 50210018 273464

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 26 281 池辺 龍馬 ｲｹﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ 三国丘 1144 0.8 40502015 273464

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 27 536 向 康介 ﾑｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ 岸和田 1144 0.8 40822003 273413

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 28 142 上野 佑太朗 ｳｴﾉ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 大商大 1148 0.8 40404009 273341

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 29 39 七理 爽良 ｼﾁﾘ ｿﾗ 大塚 1148 0.8 40803021 273407

002   100 男子 １００ｍ 30 734 杉田 善 ｽｷﾞﾀ ｾﾞﾝ 生野 1149 1 50921020 273401

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 1 34 冨田 啓斗 ﾄﾐﾀ ｹｲﾄ 近大附 2198 1.6 50430019 273319

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 2 33 林 申雅 ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ 大塚 2204 1.6 40415007 273407

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 3 140 泉 奏至 ｲｽﾞﾐ ｿｳｼ 大商大 2227 0.6 40831008 273341

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 4 15 佐々木 祥吾 ｻｻｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 近大附 2227 1.6 41118014 273319

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 5 16 加茂 翼 ｶﾓ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 近大附 2231 1.6 40617011 273319

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 6 32 濱田 伊吹 ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 大塚 2239 0.6 40522011 273407

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 7 146 成瀬 三太 ﾅﾙｾ ｻﾝﾀ 大商大 2251 0.6 50122011 273341

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 8 70 山野 遥希 ﾔﾏﾉ ﾊﾙｷ 清風 2258 0.6 60115004 273337

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 9 143 塩屋 風太 ｼｵﾔ ﾌｳﾀ 大商大 2264 0.6 40811014 273341

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 10 250 菅井 颯 ｽｶﾞｲ ﾊﾔﾃ 興國 2264 1.6 40521001 273322

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 11 57 小山 真嗣 ｺﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾂｸﾞ 清風 2273 1.6 40909017 273337

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 12 181 池内 優史 ｲｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｼ 藤井寺 2280 1.6 40623013 273460

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 13 29 古田 智也 ﾌﾙﾀ ﾄﾓﾔ 近大附 2284 1.6 50407019 273319

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 14 540 檀野 友希 ﾀﾞﾝﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 岸和田 2292 1.5 40526011 273413

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 15 17 井上 大輝 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀﾞｲｷ 近大附 2301 1.1 40807004 273319

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 16 54 前川 瑠偉 ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾙｲ 大塚 2306 0.6 50723006 273407

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 17 71 前川 欣矢 ﾏｴｶﾜ ｷﾝﾔ 清風 2307 0.6 51026013 273337

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 18 624 田中 颯太 ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾀ 八尾 2309 1 51228010 273364

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 19 408 山口 颯太 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｿｳﾀ 桃山学院 2311 1.5 40914005 273363

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 20 287 坂上 馨大 ｻｶｶﾞﾐ ｷｮｳﾀ 三国丘 2311 0.6 50210018 273464

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 21 367 伊藤 巧朗 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾛｳ 上宮 2314 1.1 40406008 273307

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ ○ 22 488 本田 創大 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ 登美丘 2318 1.1 41209008 273443

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 23 256 濱沢 康介 ﾊﾏｻﾜ ｺｳｽｹ 興國 2320 1.1 50204017 273322

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 24 232 渡邉 雅也 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｻﾔ 信太 2329 1 40623002 273429

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 25 95 池辺 智哉 ｲｹﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ 大体大浪商 2336 0.8 50704003 273439

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 26 666 浦上 大和 ｳﾗｶﾞﾐ ﾔﾏﾄ 夕陽丘 2341 1.5 51007008 273371

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 27 39 七理 爽良 ｼﾁﾘ ｿﾗ 大塚 2346 1 40803021 273407

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 28 281 池辺 龍馬 ｲｹﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾏ 三国丘 2348 1.1 40502015 273464

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 29 311 出原 悠羽 ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳ 阪南大 2356 1.5 41014012 273455

003   100 男子 ２００ｍ 30 489 南野 勇人 ﾐﾅﾐﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ 枚岡樟風 2363 1 50127014 273356



005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 1 33 林 申雅 ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ 大塚 4795 40415007 273407

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 2 16 加茂 翼 ｶﾓ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 近大附 4896 40617011 273319

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 3 154 井上 静吾 ｲﾉｳｴ ｾｲｺﾞ 泉陽 4945 40529008 273437

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 4 15 佐々木 祥吾 ｻｻｷ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 近大附 4989 41118014 273319

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 5 198 松浦 楓 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ｶｴﾃﾞ 八尾 5023 40614015 273364

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 6 140 泉 奏至 ｲｽﾞﾐ ｿｳｼ 大商大 5062 40831008 273341

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 7 28 高木 思温 ﾀｶｷﾞ ｼｵﾝ 近大附 5080 50913001 273319

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 8 126 今田 航世 ｲﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 生野 5106 50326005 273401

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 9 134 田中 敦也 ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾂﾔ 生野 5154 41218012 273401

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 10 69 豊田 太一 ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ 清風 5179 60130004 273337

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 11 125 赤田 隼人 ｱｶﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ 生野 5184 40501011 273401

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 12 625 木曽 武臣 ｷｿ ﾀｹｵﾐ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 5194 50221009 273442

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 13 367 伊藤 巧朗 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾛｳ 上宮 5194 40406008 273307

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 14 311 出原 悠羽 ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳ 阪南大 5222 41014012 273455

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 15 160 冨尾 悠人 ﾄﾐｵ ﾕｳﾄ 泉陽 5228 50217004 273437

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 16 36 坪井 佑達 ﾂﾎﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀ 近大附 5232 60104005 273319

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 17 247 中山 彬 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｱｷﾗ 佐野 5244 50130001 273425

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 18 672 梶本 歩希 ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾕｷ 日根野 5259 41109003 273458

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ ○ 19 100 小坂田 偉月 ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 大体大浪商 5269 50630004 273439

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 20 826 松本 准典 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 佐野 5276 50502002 273425

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 21 292 前平 健竜 ﾏｴﾋﾗ ﾀｹﾙ 三国丘 5283 50223008 273464

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 22 368 大西 元士 ｵｵﾆｼ ｹﾞﾝｼ 上宮 5294 50311008 273307

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 23 20 庄内 克樹 ｼｮｳﾅｲ ｶﾂｷ 近大附 5299 40806007 273319

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 24 263 渡邊 大稀 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 興國 5302 51020012 273322

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 25 180 坂尾 海仁 ｻｶｵ ｶｲﾄ 堺西 5310 41011001 273422

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 26 742 谷 勇諒 ﾀﾆ ﾄｼｱｷ 和泉 5313 50923022 273402

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 27 603 東 昂輝 ｱｽﾞﾏ ｺｳｷ 花園 5323 50720016 273350

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 28 71 前川 欣矢 ﾏｴｶﾜ ｷﾝﾔ 清風 5340 51026013 273337

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 29 48 梅本 樹 ｳﾒﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ 大塚 5343 50429003 273407

005   100 男子 ４００ｍ 30 55 石丸 空輝 ｲｼﾏﾙ ｿﾗ 清風 5343 50202013 273337

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 1 34 吉山 誠 ﾖｼﾔﾏ ﾏｺﾄ 大塚 15492 40511016 273407

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 2 199 馬門 孝介 ﾏｶﾄﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 八尾 15567 41221004 273364

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 3 202 中村 寛 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾝ 八尾 15712 40614019 273364

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 4 125 赤田 隼人 ｱｶﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ 生野 15730 40501011 273401

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 5 282 植野 智貴 ｳｴﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 三国丘 15808 50116007 273464

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 6 56 萬野 七樹 ﾏﾝﾉ ﾅﾅｷ 大塚 15849 51225007 273407

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 7 527 西園 真翔 ﾆｼｿﾞﾉ ﾏﾅﾄ 夕陽丘 15910 41007014 273371

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 8 26 上 雄大 ｳｴ ﾕｳﾀ 大塚 15931 40423002 273407

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 9 139 浦田 悠生 ｳﾗﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ 泉北 20003 50105014 273436

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 10 632 松本 一希 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 20029 50112007 273442

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 11 631 堀田 悠裕 ﾎﾘﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 20046 40501025 273442

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 12 553 久保 諒冴 ｸﾎﾞ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 日新 20076 41109014 273349

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 13 689 木村 天俊 ｷﾑﾗ ﾀｶﾄｼ 関西福祉 20116 60128017 273316

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 14 468 安居 竜生 ｱﾝｺﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 関西福祉 20234 40924006 273316

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 15 58 柳 琉雅 ﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ 大塚 20243 50520022 273407

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 16 324 椎野 拓生 ｼｲﾉ ﾀｸﾐ 阪南大 20298 40417018 273455

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 17 36 坪井 佑達 ﾂﾎﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀ 近大附 20361 60104005 273319

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ ○ 18 760 綿谷 社 ﾜﾀﾀﾆ ﾔｼﾛ 泉大津 20378 50404001 273403

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 19 130 小林 篤史 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾂｼ 生野 20407 40824009 273401

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 20 223 大石 光 ｵｵｲｼ ﾋｶﾘ 信太 20422 40715002 273429

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 21 884 大六野 海斗 ﾀﾞｲﾛｸﾉ ｶｲﾄ 信太 20478 51116010 273429

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 22 628 酒井 章吾 ｻｶｲ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 20495 40610008 273442

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 23 438 加藤 八起 ｶﾄｳ ﾔｵｷ 教育センター附 20531 50109002 273369

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 24 499 矢野 尚己 ﾔﾉ ﾅｵｷ 精華 20543 41011004 273432

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 25 623 米澤 陽平 ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ﾖｳﾍｲ 八尾 20565 50422019 273364

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 26 475 村上 櫂 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｶｲ 山本 20595 20107015 273370

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 27 632 出野 尚季 ﾃﾞﾉ ﾅｵｷ 近大附 20669 50704008 273319

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 28 261 遠藤 柚希 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｽﾞｷ 興國 20670 60212008 273322

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 29 562 田中 大稀 ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ あべの翔学 20693 41118008 273309

006   100 男子 ８００ｍ 30 765 菅原 健太郎 ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 三国丘 20702 50421009 273464



008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 1 34 吉山 誠 ﾖｼﾔﾏ ﾏｺﾄ 大塚 40062 40511016 273407

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 2 27 植木 崇百 ｳｴｷ ﾀｹﾄ 大塚 40170 50211011 273407

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 3 26 上 雄大 ｳｴ ﾕｳﾀ 大塚 40207 40423002 273407

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 4 202 中村 寛 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾝ 八尾 40712 40614019 273364

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 5 541 細川 亮 ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ 岸和田 40811 40527003 273413

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 6 133 立野 晴士 ﾀﾃﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ 生野 40866 50209015 273401

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 7 56 金谷 拓紀 ｶﾅﾀﾆ ﾋﾛｷ 清風 40876 40723020 273337

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 8 631 堀田 悠裕 ﾎﾘﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 41105 40501025 273442

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 9 291 畠山 拓澄 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾄ 三国丘 41228 40429005 273464

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 10 139 浦田 悠生 ｳﾗﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ 泉北 41440 50105014 273436

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 11 86 望月 快風丘 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｺｳｷ 大体大浪商 41478 50123011 273439

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 12 731 喜多 健二 ｷﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ 生野 41513 50711004 273401

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 13 776 嶋田 樹 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 清風 41556 50824010 273337

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 14 635 吉木 寛馬 ﾖｼｷ ｶﾝﾏ 近大附 41571 50420019 273319

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 15 771 中島 尚生 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵ 三国丘 41582 51201004 273464

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 16 689 木村 天俊 ｷﾑﾗ ﾀｶﾄｼ 関西福祉 41595 60128017 273316

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ ○ 17 489 山崎 健大 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 登美丘 41596 50106006 273443

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 18 133 野尻 颯太 ﾉｼﾞﾘ ｿｳﾀ 天王寺 41660 40625001 273344

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 19 468 安居 竜生 ｱﾝｺﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 関西福祉 41675 40924006 273316

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 20 45 藤吉 悠士 ﾌｼﾞﾖｼ ﾕｳﾄ 大塚 41808 50114017 273407

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 21 75 西田 良太 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 清風 41932 50918002 273337

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 22 553 久保 諒冴 ｸﾎﾞ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 日新 41949 41109014 273349

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 23 629 西川 慶一 ﾆｼｶﾜ ｹｲｲﾁ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 42026 40506025 273442

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 24 561 間嶋 寛希 ﾏｼﾏ ﾋﾛｷ 鳳 42032 50102010 273408

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 25 632 松本 一希 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｷ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 42133 50112007 273442

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 26 244 ⾧谷川 優馬 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾏ 興國 42147 50301002 273322

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 27 783 石田 真那斗 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾄ 河南 42152 51004010 273412

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 28 322 秋吉 慶 ｱｷﾖｼ ｹｲ 阪南大 42218 50225015 273455

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 29 773 南 孝元 ﾐﾅﾐ ﾀｶﾕｷ 浪速 42271 50408025 273347

008   100 男子 １５００ｍ 30 689 岡 優成 ｵｶ ﾕｳｾｲ 生野 42296 50910010 273401

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 1 27 植木 崇百 ｳｴｷ ﾀｹﾄ 大塚 155367 50211011 273407

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 2 777 竹口 遼 ﾀｹｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳ 清風 155755 51024001 273337

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 3 248 名代 涼真 ﾅﾀﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾏ 佐野 160673 40412004 273425

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 4 76 角川 夢有人 ｽﾐｶﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 清風 161285 50921022 273337

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 5 615 杉江 碧響 ｽｷﾞｴ ｱｵﾄ 天王寺 162657 51017002 273344

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 6 245 岸本 莞太 ｷｼﾓﾄ ｶﾝﾀ 興國 162737 50109001 273322

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 7 627 前田 充輝 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ 八尾 162824 50815013 273364

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 8 244 ⾧谷川 優馬 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾏ 興國 163156 50301002 273322

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 9 629 西川 慶一 ﾆｼｶﾜ ｹｲｲﾁ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 163560 40506025 273442

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 10 26 篠原 秀 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ｼｭｳ 近大附 163778 40425003 273319

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 11 864 高藤 夕真 ﾀｶﾌｼﾞ ﾕｳﾏ 泉陽 164363 50830001 273437

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 12 727 藪下 風雅 ﾔﾌﾞｼﾀ ﾌｳｶﾞ 上宮 164634 51230011 273307

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 13 778 吉中 琉 ﾖｼﾅｶ ﾘｭｳ 三国丘 164685 50918020 273464

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 14 248 稲田 悠希 ｲﾅﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 興國 165393 50324007 273322

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 15 773 南 孝元 ﾐﾅﾐ ﾀｶﾕｷ 浪速 165628 50408025 273347

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 16 44 野口 天翔 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾄ 大塚 165649 40419020 273407

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ ○ 17 485 齋間 慎吾 ｻｲﾏ ｼﾝｺﾞ 枚岡樟風 170091 40430004 273356

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 18 214 澤田 勝英 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｴｲ 和泉 170121 40625015 273402

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 19 203 村川 貫太 ﾑﾗｶﾜ ｶﾝﾀ 八尾 170615 41229009 273364

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 20 853 瀬 光輝 ｾ ｺｳｷ 大塚 171404 50814018 273407

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 21 584 生島 剛輝 ｲｸｼﾏ ｺｳｷ 清明学院 172581 50524002 273338

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 22 178 山本 宗希 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾑﾈﾉﾘ 堺西 172733 50329008 273422

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 23 763 国本 丈司 ｸﾆﾓﾄ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 三国丘 172884 51011001 273464

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 24 626 楠本 千壽 ｸｽﾓﾄ ｾﾝｼﾞｭ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 173105 40403011 273442

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 25 543 北岡 創 ｷﾀｵｶ ｿｳ 岸和田 173141 40627007 273413

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 26 155 小野寺 匠 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾀｸﾐ 泉陽 173828 41022008 273437

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 27 276 橋本 隼侍 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ 花園 173843 50228014 273350

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 28 783 石田 真那斗 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾄ 河南 173851 51004010 273412

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 29 854 竹中 里輝 ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｷ 大塚 174066 51226005 273407

011   100 男子 ５０００ｍ 30 823 坂田 陸翔 ｻｶﾀ ﾘｸﾄ 佐野 175032 50820001 273425



034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 1 14 牧 俊佑 ﾏｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 近大附 1507 0.5 40518009 273319

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 2 734 杉田 善 ｽｷﾞﾀ ｾﾞﾝ 生野 1523 2 50921020 273401

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 辞退 3 31 石川 心希 ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝｷ 近大附 1568 2 50630012 273319

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 4 284 大場 智裕 ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 三国丘 1570 0.5 40804011 273464

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 5 33 山田 明空 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｸ 近大附 1573 0.5 60103007 273319

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 6 112 山内 政成 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾏｻﾅﾘ 大体大浪商 1582 0.5 60126007 273439

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 7 30 斎藤 歩 ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ 大塚 1587 1.4 40405003 273407

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 8 822 岡 勇晴 ｵｶ ｲﾊﾙ 佐野 1590 2 50407026 273425

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 9 25 伊藤 瀬奈 ｲﾄｳ ｾﾅ 大塚 1591 0.5 40507010 273407

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 10 202 黒野 夢月紀 ｸﾛﾉ ﾑﾂｷ 河南 1601 2 40616013 273412

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 11 536 向 康介 ﾑｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ 岸和田 1632 2 40822003 273413

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 12 158 重永 太一 ｼｹﾞﾅｶﾞ ﾀｲﾁ 泉陽 1635 0.5 40819014 273437

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 13 344 近藤 海月 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 金岡 1680 2 40410017 273411

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 14 341 ⾧谷川 椋大 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ ＯＢＦ 1705 2 40830014 273345

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 15 651 足立 雅典 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾉﾘ ＯＢＦ 1723 1.4 50618011 273345

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 16 639 木村 優斗 ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 阪南 1736 2.3 50623019 273351

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ ○ 17 183 松下 青葵 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｵｲ 藤井寺 1793 1.4 41217027 273460

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 18 148 藤本 健斗 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾄ 大商大 1822 2.3 40924020 273341

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 19 761 一森 翔太朗 ｲﾁﾓﾘ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 三国丘 1826 1.4 50911013 273464

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 20 121 田守 雅治 ﾀﾓﾘ ﾏｻﾊﾙ 天王寺 1850 2.3 40728031 273344

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 21 349 清水 蓮 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾚﾝ 清水谷 1861 1.4 40719016 273327

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 22 119 安藤 忠相 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾀﾞｽｹ 天王寺 1952 2.3 40910016 273344

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 23 650 吉田 晴太郎 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ 東住吉 2059 2.3 50504011 273354

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 103 坂田 響 ｻｶﾀ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 高津 40806010 273323 欠場

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 451 佐野 真啓 ｻﾉ ﾏﾋﾛ 久米田 40727009 273415 欠場

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 153 法村 真東 ﾉﾘﾑﾗ ﾏﾅﾄ 大商大 41030006 273341 欠場

034   100 男子 １１０ｍＨ 502 池田 尚悟 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 精華 40811022 273432 欠場

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 1 31 石川 心希 ｲｼｶﾜ ｼﾝｷ 近大附 5505 50630012 273319

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 2 126 今田 航世 ｲﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 生野 5654 50326005 273401

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 3 14 牧 俊佑 ﾏｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 近大附 5715 40518009 273319

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 4 154 井上 静吾 ｲﾉｳｴ ｾｲｺﾞ 泉陽 5756 40529008 273437

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 5 160 冨尾 悠人 ﾄﾐｵ ﾕｳﾄ 泉陽 5761 50217004 273437

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 6 672 梶本 歩希 ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱﾕｷ 日根野 5779 41109003 273458

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 7 198 松浦 楓 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ｶｴﾃﾞ 八尾 5810 40614015 273364

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 8 540 檀野 友希 ﾀﾞﾝﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 岸和田 5877 40526011 273413

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 9 941 安尾 綾隼 ﾔｽｵ ﾘｮｳﾄ 阪南大 5907 50805009 273455

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 10 826 松本 准典 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 佐野 5946 50502002 273425

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 11 100 小坂田 偉月 ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 大体大浪商 5953 50630004 273439

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 12 122 土屋 誠太郎 ﾂﾁﾔ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ 天王寺 10041 41226010 273344

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 13 33 山田 明空 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｸ 近大附 10140 60103007 273319

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 14 851 坂平 拓士 ｻｶﾋﾗ ﾀｸﾄ 大塚 10160 50812006 273407

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 15 933 黒岡 稜斗 ｸﾛｵｶ ﾊﾙﾄ 阪南大 10190 50424013 273455

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 16 53 野見 卓人 ﾉﾐ ﾀｸﾄ 大塚 10261 51014020 273407

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 17 670 井上 遙人 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾙﾄ 高津 10268 50819018 273323

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 18 153 法村 真東 ﾉﾘﾑﾗ ﾏﾅﾄ 大商大 10274 41030006 273341

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 19 770 下川 輝人 ｼﾓｶﾜ ﾃﾙﾄ 浪速 10284 51001007 273347

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 20 828 谷 英直 ﾀﾆ ﾋﾃﾞﾅｵ 美原 10285 60306011 273466

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 21 183 松下 青葵 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｵｲ 藤井寺 10339 41217027 273460

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 22 881 板橋 寛太 ｲﾀﾊﾞｼ ｶﾝﾀ 信太 10346 51111004 273429

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 23 213 中田 晴斗 ﾅｶﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ 和泉 10347 41123004 273402

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 24 888 山口 陸人 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｸﾄ 日根野 10391 50708016 273458

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 25 718 中井 奎吾 ﾅｶｲ ｹｲｺﾞ 大商大 10448 50623028 273341

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 26 48 梅本 樹 ｳﾒﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ 大塚 10553 50429003 273407

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 27 144 谷川 隼也 ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 大商大 10608 41221011 273341

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 28 105 中野 颯仁 ﾅｶﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ 大体大浪商 10707 50412002 273439

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 29 119 安藤 忠相 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾀﾞｽｹ 天王寺 10793 40910016 273344

037   100 男子 ４００ｍＨ 30 739 岸本 大輝 ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ 和泉 10805 50522006 273402



053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ 辞退 1 248 名代 涼真 ﾅﾀﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾏ 佐野 100371 40412004 273425

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 2 107 岩根ｻﾛｳﾞｧｰﾗ ﾍﾝﾘ ｲﾜﾈｻﾛｳﾞｧｰﾗ ﾍﾝﾘ 高津 100530 50322015 273323

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 3 51 田畑 来成 ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾗｲﾅ 大塚 102035 60222015 273407

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 4 489 山崎 健大 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 登美丘 102899 50106006 273443

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 5 64 奈良 脩介 ﾅﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 清風 102916 40910026 273337

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 6 246 佐野 颯人 ｻﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ 興國 102943 50301012 273322

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 7 134 八木 皓星 ﾔｷﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 天王寺 103670 40725004 273344

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 8 261 遠藤 柚希 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｽﾞｷ 興國 103950 60212008 273322

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 9 214 澤田 勝英 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｴｲ 和泉 104382 40625015 273402

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 10 404 中西 諒太郎 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 桃山学院 105509 40428010 273363

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 11 55 益田 捷成 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾅﾘ 大塚 105865 50628021 273407

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 12 276 橋本 隼侍 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ 花園 111214 50228014 273350

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 13 792 北村 凌 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳ 岸和田 111235 50826019 273413

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 14 894 松崎 大和 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾔﾏﾄ 登美丘 111239 50615019 273443

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 15 823 坂田 陸翔 ｻｶﾀ ﾘｸﾄ 佐野 112449 50820001 273425

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 16 586 堀井 莉来 ﾎﾘｲ ﾘｸ 清明学院 114938 900630001 273338

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ ○ 17 634 榮 雅紀 ｻｶｴ ﾏｻｷ 近大附 120714 51027011 273319

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ 260 内尾 射光矢 ｳﾁｵ ｲﾙﾔ 興國 51006024 273322 欠場

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ 648 甲斐 健太郎 ｶｲ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 堺 40308007 273471 欠場

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ 259 鈴木 隆純 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶｽﾞﾐ 興國 50418001 273322 欠場

053   100 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ 339 大田 玲翔 ｵｵﾀ ﾘｮｳﾄ 金岡 41015007 273411 欠場

061   100 男子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 1 41 中島 佑之 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｼ 大塚 232389 41021026 273407

061   100 男子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 2 40 清水 涼太 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 大塚 270026 40722032 273407

061   100 男子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 3 858 吉岡 秀賢 ﾖｼｵｶ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ 大塚 275588 50628023 273407 人数に満たない為追加

061   100 男子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 4 849 上村 京之将 ｳｴﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾉｽｹ 大塚 281435 60330007 273407 人数に満たない為追加

061   100 男子 ５０００ｍＷ 859 新崎 盛真 ｱﾗｻｷ ｾｲﾏ 泉陽 51226001 273437 失格

061   100 男子 ５０００ｍＷ 161 舩越 拓海 ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾀｸﾐ 泉陽 40710016 273437 欠場

071   100 男子 走高跳 ○ 1 30 斎藤 歩 ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ 大塚 186 40405003 273407

071   100 男子 走高跳 ○ 2 29 北田 琉偉 ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾙｲ 大塚 186 40422005 273407

071   100 男子 走高跳 3 25 伊藤 瀬奈 ｲﾄｳ ｾﾅ 大塚 186 40507010 273407

071   100 男子 走高跳 ○ 4 892 中林 優心 ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｼ 登美丘 183 51117003 273443

071   100 男子 走高跳 ○ 5 534 中島 陸 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ 岸和田 180 40403004 273413

071   100 男子 走高跳 ○ 6 108 藤原 勇斗 ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 大体大浪商 175 50622021 273439

071   100 男子 走高跳 ○ 6 557 堤 郁斗 ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｳﾄ 鳳 175 40507006 273408

071   100 男子 走高跳 ○ 6 117 西 邦明 ﾆｼ ｸﾆｱｷ 天王寺 175 40826013 273344

071   100 男子 走高跳 ○ 9 508 松本 獅月 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼﾂﾞｷ 精華 175 40910029 273432

071   100 男子 走高跳 10 459 大前 空矢 ｵｵﾏｴ ｸｳﾔ 初芝立命館 170 40529016 273452

071   100 男子 走高跳 10 934 斉藤 陸 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ 阪南大 170 50928008 273455

071   100 男子 走高跳 10 157 岡本 悠真 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ 大商大 170 40429013 273341

071   100 男子 走高跳 13 36 和辻 雄大 ﾜﾂｼﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 大塚 170 50223007 273407

071   100 男子 走高跳 14 738 ⿁防 京吾 ｷﾎﾞｳ ｷｮｳｺﾞ 金剛 170 50610010 273416

071   100 男子 走高跳 15 460 加世田 大詩 ｶｾﾀﾞ ｳﾀ 初芝立命館 170 41129010 273452

071   100 男子 走高跳 16 879 荒木 海人 ｱﾗｷ ｶｲﾄ 信太 165 50715022 273429

071   100 男子 走高跳 17 42 中戸 俊哉 ﾅｶﾄ ｼｭﾝﾔ 大塚 165 40514019 273407

071   100 男子 走高跳 18 743 尾方 智崇 ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾄﾓﾀｶ 八尾翠翔 160 50601005 273366

071   100 男子 走高跳 421 石澤 涼資 ｲｼｻﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 清教学園 40923005 273433 記録なし

071   100 男子 走高跳 975 森本 優斗 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ 高石 50704001 273440 記録なし

071   100 男子 走高跳 907 大田 ⾧時 ｵｵﾀ ﾅｶﾞﾄｷ 東大谷 51227019 273473 記録なし

071   100 男子 走高跳 604 東 隼斗 ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ 花園 60104020 273350 記録なし

071   100 男子 走高跳 719 五十嵐 琉斗 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ 貝塚南 50818003 273410 記録なし

071   100 男子 走高跳 495 河野 樹蓮 ｶﾜﾉ ｼﾞｭﾚﾝ 精華 40828011 273432 欠場

072   100 男子 棒高跳 ○ 1 29 北田 琉偉 ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾙｲ 大塚 500 40422005 273407

072   100 男子 棒高跳 ○ 2 35 渡邉 瑛斗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴｲﾄ 大塚 490 40808001 273407

072   100 男子 棒高跳 ○ 3 36 和辻 雄大 ﾜﾂｼﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 大塚 450 50223007 273407 人数に満たない為追加

072   100 男子 棒高跳 576 小谷 陸大 ｺﾀﾆ ﾘｸﾄ 今宮工科 41108001 273306 記録なし



073   100 男子 走幅跳 ○ 1 465 土葛 晃久 ﾄｸｽﾞ ｱｷﾋｻ 初芝立命館 667 0.1 40612006 273452

073   100 男子 走幅跳 ○ 2 663 畠山 晴希 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ 狭山 658 0 40526010 273427

073   100 男子 走幅跳 ○ 3 31 竹内 快斗 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲﾄ 大塚 653 -0.4 40503013 273407

073   100 男子 走幅跳 ○ 4 88 上田 竣貴 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｷ 大体大浪商 649 -0.1 40504005 273439

073   100 男子 走幅跳 ○ 5 136 磯本 楓太 ｲｿﾓﾄ ﾌｳﾀ 泉北 644 0.7 40907005 273436

073   100 男子 走幅跳 ○ 6 87 今井 政宏 ｲﾏｲ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 大体大浪商 637 0.5 50215010 273439

073   100 男子 走幅跳 ○ 7 232 渡邉 雅也 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｻﾔ 信太 632 0.2 40623002 273429

073   100 男子 走幅跳 ○ 8 277 山田 航大 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 花園 628 0.7 41122011 273350

073   100 男子 走幅跳 9 182 福本 幸大 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 藤井寺 617 0 40912012 273460

073   100 男子 走幅跳 10 152 嶋田 琉生 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾙｲ 大商大 617 -0.4 40503014 273341

073   100 男子 走幅跳 11 38 木山 聡月 ｷﾔﾏ ｻﾂｷ 大塚 616 0.1 41110006 273407

073   100 男子 走幅跳 12 118 宮野 晃輔 ﾐﾔﾉ ｺｳｽｹ 天王寺 616 0 50314005 273344

073   100 男子 走幅跳 13 316 稲葉 航己 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｺｳｷ 布施 610 1.6 50224017 273358

073   100 男子 走幅跳 14 321 松井 虎太郎 ﾏﾂｲ ｺﾀﾛｳ 布施 607 0.5 40625007 273358

073   100 男子 走幅跳 15 533 袋谷 朋生 ﾌｸﾛﾔ ﾄﾓｷ 岸和田 600 0.4 41018008 273413

073   100 男子 走幅跳 16 108 藤原 勇斗 ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 大体大浪商 597 0.4 50622021 273439

073   100 男子 走幅跳 17 331 下台 新 ｼﾓﾀﾞｲ ｱﾗﾀ 佐野工科 592 1.4 40422011 273426

073   100 男子 走幅跳 18 32 廣田 悠磨 ﾋﾛﾀ ﾕｳﾏ 近大附 591 -0.7 50603013 273319

073   100 男子 走幅跳 19 154 山中 陸 ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾘｸ 大商大 591 0.9 40710014 273341

073   100 男子 走幅跳 20 651 関 優磨 ｾｷ ﾕｳﾏ 堺 590 1.6 41229014 273471

073   100 男子 走幅跳 21 21 山本 知典 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ 近大附 590 -0.1 40926012 273319

073   100 男子 走幅跳 22 358 米本 尚生 ﾖﾈﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ 金岡 586 0 41130004 273411

073   100 男子 走幅跳 23 288 汐崎 友亮 ｼｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｽｹ 三国丘 582 -0.5 40713023 273464

073   100 男子 走幅跳 24 368 加藤 悠太 ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 高石 581 0 50129025 273440

073   100 男子 走幅跳 25 435 松山 航大 ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 明星 578 -0.9 40907015 273362

073   100 男子 走幅跳 26 716 榎本 結介 ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ 大商大 572 -0.5 50908011 273341

073   100 男子 走幅跳 27 479 興梠 響 ｺｳﾛ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 山本 571 0 40311016 273370

073   100 男子 走幅跳 28 494 加島 来翔 ｶｼﾏ ﾗｲﾄ 精華 570 0.3 50314013 273432

073   100 男子 走幅跳 29 824 角谷 優月 ｽﾐﾔ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 佐野 568 0.8 60328001 273425

073   100 男子 走幅跳 30 147 西野 莞二 ﾆｼﾉ ｶﾝｼﾞ 大商大 563 0.5 50317008 273341

074   100 男子 三段跳 ○ 1 136 磯本 楓太 ｲｿﾓﾄ ﾌｳﾀ 泉北 1497 3 40907005 273436

074   100 男子 三段跳 ○ 2 31 竹内 快斗 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲﾄ 大塚 1444 1.5 40503013 273407

074   100 男子 三段跳 ○ 3 35 渡邉 瑛斗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴｲﾄ 大塚 1347 1.4 40808001 273407

074   100 男子 三段跳 ○ 4 548 濱田 康佑 ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 教大天王寺 1347 0.3 50205016 273317

074   100 男子 三段跳 ○ 5 957 吉本 敬亮 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ 清教学園 1283 1.9 51112005 273433

074   100 男子 三段跳 ○ 6 21 山本 知典 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ 近大附 1282 1.9 40926012 273319

074   100 男子 三段跳 ○ 7 740 坂本 卓弥 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ 和泉 1269 1.4 60220005 273402

074   100 男子 三段跳 ○ 8 595 市村 蓮 ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾚﾝ 堺上 1253 -0.5 40514007 273418

074   100 男子 三段跳 9 182 福本 幸大 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 藤井寺 1245 0.6 40912012 273460

074   100 男子 三段跳 10 901 玉井 廉之助 ﾀﾏｲ ﾚﾝﾉｽｹ 初芝立命館 1244 1.2 51128015 273452

074   100 男子 三段跳 11 479 興梠 響 ｺｳﾛ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 山本 1234 -0.2 40311016 273370

074   100 男子 三段跳 12 732 中尾 貴徳 ﾅｶｵ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 生野 1226 0.3 51219009 273401

074   100 男子 三段跳 13 151 小坂田 太陽 ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ 大商大 1223 0 41004017 273341

074   100 男子 三段跳 14 533 袋谷 朋生 ﾌｸﾛﾔ ﾄﾓｷ 岸和田 1221 0.2 41018008 273413

074   100 男子 三段跳 15 38 木山 聡月 ｷﾔﾏ ｻﾂｷ 大塚 1216 1.1 41110006 273407

074   100 男子 三段跳 16 836 古川 颯太 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ 金岡 1202 0.7 50910005 273411

074   100 男子 三段跳 17 354 山田 大起 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 清水谷 1193 -0.1 50314011 273327

074   100 男子 三段跳 18 790 金永 悠希 ｶﾈﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 泉陽 1190 -0.1 51121001 273437

074   100 男子 三段跳 214 岩井 歩夢 ｲﾜｲ ｱﾕﾑ 大阪わかば 1227 0.2 99999999 273561 オープン参加

074   100 男子 三段跳 666 野田 平 ﾉﾀﾞ ﾋﾞｮｳ 東百舌鳥 40611013 273457 記録なし

074   100 男子 三段跳 709 加藤 海凪 ｶﾄｳ ﾐﾅｷﾞ みどり清朋 60316016 273375 記録なし

074   100 男子 三段跳 57 南川 陸 ﾐﾅﾐｶﾞﾜ ﾘｸ 大塚 50810024 273407 記録なし

074   100 男子 三段跳 157 小林 真士 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｵ 泉陽 50110009 273437 記録なし

074   100 男子 三段跳 114 若宮 眞大 ﾜｶﾐﾔ ﾏﾋﾛ 大体大浪商 51011002 273439 欠場

074   100 男子 三段跳 592 谷口 由真 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾏ 天王寺 50530003 273344 欠場

074   100 男子 三段跳 534 中島 陸 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ 岸和田 40403004 273413 欠場

074   100 男子 三段跳 147 西野 莞二 ﾆｼﾉ ｶﾝｼﾞ 大商大 50317008 273341 欠場

074   100 男子 三段跳 89 徳田 直斗 ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ 大体大浪商 40920007 273439 欠場



082   100 男子 砲丸投 ○ 1 107 藤原 大心 ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾑﾈ 大体大浪商 1464 50621007 273439

082   100 男子 砲丸投 ○ 2 90 大野 祐介 ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ 大体大浪商 1436 50126022 273439

082   100 男子 砲丸投 3 91 立田 弥 ﾀﾃﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ 大体大浪商 1325 40418010 273439

082   100 男子 砲丸投 4 92 藤裏 旺士 ﾌｼﾞｳﾗ ｱｷﾄ 大体大浪商 1273 50110008 273439

082   100 男子 砲丸投 ○ 5 52 築山 真也 ﾂｷﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾔ 大塚 1252 50517019 273407

082   100 男子 砲丸投 ○ 6 478 川東 世汰 ｶﾜﾋｶﾞｼ ｾｲﾀ 山本 1170 11212004 273370

082   100 男子 砲丸投 7 96 植田 彪雅 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 大体大浪商 1162 50804004 273439

082   100 男子 砲丸投 ○ 8 371 清水 陽斗 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 高石 1138 41111002 273440

082   100 男子 砲丸投 ○ 9 381 楮 廷全 ﾁｮ ﾃｨｾﾞﾝ 清風 1089 51025024 273337

082   100 男子 砲丸投 ○ 10 531 藤井 勇気 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｷ 岸和田 1022 41230002 273413

082   100 男子 砲丸投 ○ 11 615 市来 琉斗 ｲﾁｷ ﾘｭｳﾄ 富田林 990 40518014 273444

082   100 男子 砲丸投 12 18 浮田 汰武 ｳｷﾀ ﾀｲﾑ 近大附 979 41231006 273319

082   100 男子 砲丸投 13 787 佐田谷 雄 ｻﾀﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳ 河南 972 50419011 273412

082   100 男子 砲丸投 14 889 小林 暖和 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 登美丘 970 60111015 273443

082   100 男子 砲丸投 15 896 山東 宏彰 ｻﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛｱｷ 富田林 942 50810016 273444

082   100 男子 砲丸投 16 600 羽原 悠人 ﾊﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳﾄ ⾧野 941 40517005 273445

082   100 男子 砲丸投 17 722 河野 開生 ｺｳﾉ ｶｲｾｲ 清風南海 930 51105009 273434

082   100 男子 砲丸投 18 61 松井 海洋 ﾏﾂｲ ｶｲﾖｳ 清風 874 40806024 273337

082   100 男子 砲丸投 19 684 迫田 拓己 ｻｺﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 興國 871 60206014 273322

082   100 男子 砲丸投 20 921 小林 飛翔 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 佐野工科 829 50424006 273426

082   100 男子 砲丸投 21 763 谷川 睦翔 ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ﾘｸﾄ 山本 791 60203010 273370

082   100 男子 砲丸投 22 744 外薗 拓斗 ｿﾄｿﾞﾉ ﾀｸﾄ 八尾翠翔 781 50819011 273366

082   100 男子 砲丸投 23 749 松岡 諒久 ﾏﾂｵｶ ｱｷﾋｻ 東住吉総合 648 51218007 273355

082   100 男子 砲丸投 24 709 伊東 英輝 ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 岬 605 41116018 273465

082   100 男子 砲丸投 25 338 上野山 和希 ｳｴﾉﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ ＯＢＦ 570 50114016 273345

082   100 男子 砲丸投 26 490 三好 元 ﾐﾖｼ ｹﾞﾝ 枚岡樟風 558 40428015 273356

082   100 男子 砲丸投 897 早田 創祐 ﾊﾔﾀ ｿｳｽｹ 富田林 50914009 273444 欠場

082   100 男子 砲丸投 300 阿野 翔 ｱﾉ ｼｮｳ 金光八尾 40820023 273326 欠場

087   100 男子 円盤投 ○ 1 94 吉田 そら ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿﾗ 大体大浪商 4089 41203006 273439

087   100 男子 円盤投 ○ 2 28 川上 蓮太郎 ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ 大塚 3977 40716011 273407

087   100 男子 円盤投 ○ 3 19 竹内 郁登 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｲｸﾄ 近大附 3843 41030005 273319

087   100 男子 円盤投 ○ 4 96 植田 彪雅 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 大体大浪商 3733 50804004 273439

087   100 男子 円盤投 5 93 藤川 一耀 ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｲﾁﾖｳ 大体大浪商 3709 50310009 273439

087   100 男子 円盤投 ○ 6 847 岩本 輝 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｷﾗ 大塚 3669 51220002 273407

087   100 男子 円盤投 7 90 大野 祐介 ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ 大体大浪商 3492 50126022 273439

087   100 男子 円盤投 ○ 8 737 福永 凌佑 ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 鳳 3391 51219007 273408

087   100 男子 円盤投 ○ 9 451 稲谷 玲 ｲﾅﾀﾆ ﾚｲ 浪速 3108 41225026 273347

087   100 男子 円盤投 10 107 藤原 大心 ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾑﾈ 大体大浪商 3045 50621007 273439

087   100 男子 円盤投 ○ 11 182 元栄 伶心 ﾓﾄｴ ﾚｵ 東大阪大柏原 2985 50624004 273312

087   100 男子 円盤投 12 697 初瀬部 由羽 ﾊｾﾍﾞ ﾕｳ 住吉 2914 60105008 273334

087   100 男子 円盤投 13 357 横田 雄一 ﾖｺﾀ ﾕｳｲﾁ 金岡 2705 40809027 273411

087   100 男子 円盤投 14 733 上島 到和 ｳｴｼﾏ ﾄｳﾜ 上宮 2544 50824013 273307

087   100 男子 円盤投 15 342 山本 爽 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳ ＯＢＦ 2530 41116011 273345

087   100 男子 円盤投 16 653 増弘 彪冴 ﾏｽﾋﾛ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ ＯＢＦ 2506 50502016 273345

087   100 男子 円盤投 17 59 平岡 倖太 ﾋﾗｵｶ ｺｳﾀ 大塚 2436 50722007 273407

087   100 男子 円盤投 18 504 入谷 京太 ｲﾘﾀﾆ ｹｲﾀ 精華 2429 41018023 273432

087   100 男子 円盤投 19 340 川原 晴 ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾊﾙ 金岡 2385 40409021 273411

087   100 男子 円盤投 20 583 青木 志優吾 ｱｵｷ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 桃山学院 2383 40708020 273363

087   100 男子 円盤投 21 531 藤井 勇気 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｷ 岸和田 2266 41230002 273413

087   100 男子 円盤投 22 755 浅野 聡介 ｱｻﾉ ｿｳｽｹ 桃山学院 2265 51229011 273363

087   100 男子 円盤投 23 998 本村 空龍 ﾎﾝﾑﾗ ｸｳﾘｭｳ 懐風館 2222 50507010 273454

087   100 男子 円盤投 24 929 浅野 秀太 ｱｻﾉ ｼｭｳﾀ 阪南大 2199 51207007 273455

087   100 男子 円盤投 25 889 小林 暖和 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 登美丘 2156 60111015 273443

087   100 男子 円盤投 26 490 三好 元 ﾐﾖｼ ｹﾞﾝ 枚岡樟風 1748 40428015 273356

087   100 男子 円盤投 897 早田 創祐 ﾊﾔﾀ ｿｳｽｹ 富田林 50914009 273444 記録なし

087   100 男子 円盤投 923 矢野 太陽 ﾔﾉ ﾀｲﾖｳ 佐野工科 50907015 273426 欠場

087   100 男子 円盤投 981 井上 優世 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｾｲ 精華 50924027 273432 欠場

087   100 男子 円盤投 968 氏田 大翔 ｳｼﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 東大谷 50921006 273473 欠場



090   100 男子 ハンマー投 ○ 1 93 藤川 一耀 ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｲﾁﾖｳ 大体大浪商 4507 50310009 273439

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 ○ 2 18 浮田 汰武 ｳｷﾀ ﾀｲﾑ 近大附 4390 41231006 273319

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 ○ 3 92 藤裏 旺士 ﾌｼﾞｳﾗ ｱｷﾄ 大体大浪商 4330 50110008 273439

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 ○ 4 174 武田 脩 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ 東大阪大柏原 4247 50111014 273312

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 ○ 5 289 田中 佑樹 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ 三国丘 4133 41207009 273464

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 ○ 6 19 竹内 郁登 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｲｸﾄ 近大附 4132 41030005 273319

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 7 104 ⾧東 功大 ﾅｶﾞﾄ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 大体大浪商 4102 50412001 273439

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 ○ 8 821 伊藤 優太 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ 佐野 3872 50509002 273425

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 9 94 吉田 そら ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿﾗ 大体大浪商 3818 41203006 273439

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 10 113 吉田 陽 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ 大体大浪商 3799 60310006 273439

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 ○ 11 28 川上 蓮太郎 ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ 大塚 3674 40716011 273407

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 12 123 橋本 雅史 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻｼ 天王寺 3484 40622008 273344

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 13 52 築山 真也 ﾂｷﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾔ 大塚 3412 50517019 273407

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 14 37 兼久 拓人 ｶﾈﾋｻ ﾀｸﾄ 大塚 3269 41230015 273407

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 15 183 横田 遊磨 ﾖｺﾀ ﾕｳﾏ 東大阪大柏原 3245 60323016 273312

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 16 697 初瀬部 由羽 ﾊｾﾍﾞ ﾕｳ 住吉 3086 60105008 273334

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 17 847 岩本 輝 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｷﾗ 大塚 2736 51220002 273407

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 18 985 堀川 海璃 ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｶｲﾘ 和泉総合 2522 50620018 273404

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 19 806 勝本 健斗 ｶﾂﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾄ 堺 2150 50526022 273471

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 20 59 平岡 倖太 ﾋﾗｵｶ ｺｳﾀ 大塚 1806 50722007 273407

090   100 男子 ハンマー投 1008 中野 亜蓮 ﾅｶﾉ ｱﾚﾝ 藤井寺 41030012 273460 欠場

092   100 男子 やり投 ○ 1 477 芦塚 平次 ｱｼﾂﾞｶ ﾍｲｼﾞ 山本 5042 10926032 273370

092   100 男子 やり投 ○ 2 802 中谷 空楽 ﾅｶﾀﾆ ｸｳｶﾞ 大体大浪商 4664 51201027 273439

092   100 男子 やり投 ○ 3 204 中村 亮太 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 八尾 4226 40505012 273364

092   100 男子 やり投 ○ 4 743 後藤 悠太 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ 和泉 4183 50604015 273402

092   100 男子 やり投 ○ 5 340 川原 晴 ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾊﾙ 金岡 4156 40409021 273411

092   100 男子 やり投 ○ 6 231 吉岡 良太 ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾀ 信太 3974 940406001 273429

092   100 男子 やり投 ○ 7 945 吉野 鷹 ﾖｼﾉ ﾀｶﾔ 生野 3957 51018016 273401

092   100 男子 やり投 ○ 8 357 横田 雄一 ﾖｺﾀ ﾕｳｲﾁ 金岡 3912 40809027 273411

092   100 男子 やり投 9 182 元栄 伶心 ﾓﾄｴ ﾚｵ 東大阪大柏原 3771 50624004 273312

092   100 男子 やり投 10 852 佐藤 謙眞 ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝｼﾝ 大塚 3770 51115024 273407

092   100 男子 やり投 11 230 山田 涼大 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 信太 3475 40820021 273429

092   100 男子 やり投 12 43 成田 琉星 ﾅﾘﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 大塚 3466 40719018 273407

092   100 男子 やり投 13 91 立田 弥 ﾀﾃﾀﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ 大体大浪商 3301 40418010 273439

092   100 男子 やり投 14 1008 中野 亜蓮 ﾅｶﾉ ｱﾚﾝ 藤井寺 3257 41030012 273460

092   100 男子 やり投 15 342 山本 爽 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｿｳ ＯＢＦ 3250 41116011 273345

092   100 男子 やり投 16 767 大矢 元気 ｵｵﾔ ｹﾞﾝｷ 浪速 3223 60119016 273347

092   100 男子 やり投 17 783 小林 英斗 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ 夕陽丘学園 3164 51009015 273332

092   100 男子 やり投 18 793 浅井 優冴 ｱｻｲ ﾕｳｺﾞ 貝塚南 3099 60314014 273410

092   100 男子 やり投 19 497 廣川 裕介 ﾋﾛｶﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ 精華 2738 40817023 273432

092   100 男子 やり投 20 791 舟橋 一真 ﾌﾅﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾏ 岸和田 2727 50524017 273413

092   100 男子 やり投 21 921 小林 飛翔 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 佐野工科 2572 50424006 273426

092   100 男子 やり投 22 183 横田 遊磨 ﾖｺﾀ ﾕｳﾏ 東大阪大柏原 2360 60323016 273312

092   100 男子 やり投 23 937 仲川 遙真 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾕﾏ 阪南大 2355 50510025 273455

092   100 男子 やり投 24 870 山田 陸斗 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 2246 50524020 273442

092   100 男子 やり投 25 653 増弘 彪冴 ﾏｽﾋﾛ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ ＯＢＦ 2046 50502016 273345

092   100 男子 やり投 906 山根 和馬 ﾔﾏﾈ ｶｽﾞﾏ 信太 60124013 273429 欠場

092   100 男子 やり投 173 大野 麟童 ｵｵﾉ ﾘﾝﾄﾞｳ 東大阪大柏原 41105005 273312 欠場


